
 

 
 

Contact arborists to enquire about their services. Native Vegetation Trained 
Arborists must hold a level 5 or higher qualification to be featured on this list. 
Arborists should be prepared to conduct assessments and prepare Tree Risk 
Assessment Reports for clearances proposed to manage vegetation that poses an 
unacceptable risk to the safety of people and property. 

Native Vegetation Trained Arborists must submit their assessment in accordance 
with Regulation 8(6) - safety of persons or property and using this template 
for the assessment. 
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Company Consultant Name and Role Contact details 

2nd Generation Trees  

 

Craig Wadham (Senior Arborist) Website:  Adelaide Arborists - 2nd Generation Trees  

Mobile: 0459 364 671 

Email: admin@2ndgentrees.com.au 

AC Arborists Adam Crowe Mobile: 0400411957 

Email: adam_crowe84@live.com.au  

Adelaide ARB 

Consultants 

Shane Selway (Director)  

Michael Palamountain (Bachelor of 

Science (Botany and Ecology)  

Kent Town SA 5067 

Website:  https://www.adelaidearb.com.au/ 

Company Email:  info@adelaidearb.com.au 

Mobile: 0428 827 007  

Shane:  shane@adelaidearb.com.au 

Michael: michaelp@adelaidearb.com.au 

Arborman Tree 

Solutions 

Marcus Lodge (Director) 

Jason Williams  

 

Port Adelaide SA 5015  

Website: www.arborman.com.au  

Mobile: 0418 812 967  

Phone: (08) 8240 5555  

Email: arborman@arborman.com.au  

ENSPEC Pty Ltd Craig Hallam (Managing Director) 

Stephen Daniel 

Website: www.enspec.com  

Mobile: +61417 027 152 

Email: craig.hallam@enspec.com   

JS Ayre and 

Associates 

Jackie Ayre Edwardstown SA 5039 

Mobile: 0416 151 234  

Email: ayrej@ihug.com.au  

MJS Tree and Stump 

Contractors 

Glenn Cranwell (Operations 

Manager) 

Balhannah SA 5242 

Website: www.mjstreeandstump.com.au  

Phone: 8391 5700  

Email: admin@mjstreeandstump.com.au  

Para Trees Pty Ltd Jason Cozzitorto Mobile: 0408857931  

Email: admin@paratrees.com.au 

Project Green  

Ross Greene  

Simon Martin 

Para Hills West SA 5096 

Phone: 8283 1300  

Mobile: 0412 615 952 

Email: reception@projectgreen.net.au  

Riverland High Works Steven Buchecker (Owner / 

Director) Daniel Clarke (Manager) 

Barmera SA 5345 

Website: www.riverlandhighworks.com.au  

Phone: Office 08 8588 3295  

Mobile: 0400 883 295 (Administration Manager) 

Email: riverlandhighworks@bigpond.com  

S A & D A Wilton Alan Wilton Mobile: 0432494550  

Email: awilton@aapt.net.au  

Tree Solve Samuel Arnold (Consulting Arborist) 

 

 

 

Collinswood SA 5081 

Website: https://www.treesolve.com.au/ 

Mobile:  0458 714 304 

Email: Sam@treesolve.com.au 
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Peter Oates  

 

Email:  peter@treesolve.com.au  

TreeVision Duncan McGregor Holden Hill SA 5088 

Website: www.treevision.com.au 

Phone: 1800 015 557 or 8395 9921  

Mobile: 0416 929 717  

Email: consultant@treevision.com.au 

mailto:peter@treesolve.com.au
mailto:consultant@treevision.com.au

